
FERMATA

NUMERO 1 2 3 4 5 6 C 7 8 C 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C 17 18 C 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

234 Terminal BUS 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:05 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 20:00 20:30
37 via M. della Resistenza 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 20:03 20:33

204 via Abruzzi 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 20:05 20:35
38 c.so f.lli Brigida 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 20:08 20:38
39 c.so f.lli Brigida 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 20:09 20:39
40 via Roma 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 20:10 20:40
41 via Sannitica 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 20:12 20:42
1 P.zza Garibaldi 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 20:15 20:45
3 v.le Trieste 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 20:22 20:52
4 v.le Trieste 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 20:22 20:52
5 v.le Trieste 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 20:22 20:52
6 via Maratona 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 20:24 20:54
7 via Maratona 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 20:24 20:54

233 Cimitero NO NO NO NO NO 09.25 NO 10.25 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 15.25 NO 16.25 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
234 Terminal BUS 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 20:27 20:57

SERVIZIO URBANO                           LINEA N. 14 B
PERCORSO STRADALE CORSE/ORARI       ( C ) transita per il cimitero                            


